 ▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪
TITLE          SPECIFICATIONS          PAGE 1/6
● 30A switching capability
● 2.5kV dielectric strength between coil and contacts
● Heavy load up to 7,200VAC
● Class F insulation available
1. TYPE: TNC RELAY (Quick Connection type)
2. COIL

 ▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪
TITLE          SPECIFICATIONS          PAGE 4/6
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
EX.)  TNC   11   -      D12        F          K
          ┌────┘     ┌──┘         └─┒     └──┒
** Disclaimer **
This data sheet is for the customer’s reference. All the specifications are subject to
change without notice. We could not evaluate all the performance and all parameters for
every possible application. Thus the user should be in right position to choose the
suitable product for own application. If there is any query, please contact to Texcell
Netcom Co., Ltd. for the technical service. However, it is the user’s responsibility to
determine which product should be used only.
Contact  Arrangement Coil Voltage Insulation Standard Coil Terminal Width
11 : 1 FORM A
1 : 1 FORM C
D : 5 to 110 VDC
A :12 to 277VAC
Nil : Class B
F : Class F
K : 4.8mm
Nil : 2.8mm
TO:  DATE:
DRAWN BY:       CHECKED BY: TEXCELL NETCOM CO., LTD.
DEVELOPMENT DEPT. APPROVED BY:
 - 125 -
 ▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪
TITLE            DIMENSIONS            PAGE 5/6
 - 126 -
 ▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪▪
TITLE       CHARACTERISTIC CURVE        PAGE 6/6
TO:  DATE:
DRAWN BY:       CHECKED BY: TEXCELL NETCOM CO., LTD.
DEVELOPMENT DEPT. APPROVED BY:
 - 127 -